 TAKE CHARGE OF
  YOUR BATTERIES
MOTIVE POWER
SOLUTIONS
FLIGHT SYSTEMS INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS
The perfect balance of people, process, and technology.
Flight Systems Industrial Products (FSIP), established in 1968, is proud to offer
manufactured, remanufactured, and new electronic products for the battery-

•	 24 V, 36 V, 48 V, 80 V
•	 2–300 A
Model DC Output
Voltage
DC
Output
Current
Flooded 8-Hour Ah
Range (C6)
Flooded 4-Hour Ah
Range (C6)
AC Input
Current Input Voltage
GREEN6
 Dim.: 13.7” x 8.7” x 26.2”   Wt.: 78 lbs.
24-GREEN6220-24150 24 V 150 A 1250 Ah ——— 35 A 208–240 VAC
24-GREEN6220-36150 36 V 150 A 1250 Ah ——— 30 A 208–240 VAC
24-GREEN6220-48150 48 V 150 A 1250 Ah ——— 30 A 208–240 VAC
24-GREEN6220-80100 80 V 100 A 850 Ah ——— 40 A 208–240 VAC
24-GREEN6-24150 24 V 150 A 1250 Ah ——— 10 A 480 VAC
24-GREEN6-36150 36 V 150 A 1250 Ah ——— 15 A 480 VAC
24-GREEN6-48150 48 V 150 A 1250 Ah ——— 20 A 480 VAC
24-GREEN6-80100 80 V 100 A 850 Ah ——— 20 A 480 VAC
24-GREEN6600-48150 48 V 150 A 1250 Ah ——— 15 A 600 VAC
GREEN8
Dim.: 19.5” x 8.6” x 26.2”   Wt.: 95.5 lbs.
24-GREEN8220-24200 24 V 200 A 1650 Ah 850 Ah 50 A 208–240 VAC
24-GREEN8220-36200 36 V 200 A 1650 Ah 850 Ah 50 A 208–240 VAC
24-GREEN8220-48200 48 V 200 A 1650 Ah 850 Ah 50 A 208–240 VAC
24-GREEN8480-24200 24 V 200 A 1650 Ah 850 Ah 25 A 480 VAC
24-GREEN8480-36200 36 V 200 A 1650 Ah 850 Ah 25 A 480 VAC
24-GREEN8480-48200 48 V 200 A 1650 Ah  850 Ah 25 A 480 VAC
24-GREEN8480-80130 80 V 130 A 1100 Ah  575 Ah 25 A 480 VAC
GREENX
Dim.: 13.7” x 15.9” x 26.2”   Wt.: 135 lbs.
24-GREENX480-24250 24 V 250 A 2500 Ah  1250 Ah 30 A 480 VAC
24-GREENX480-36250 36 V 250 A 2500 Ah  1250 Ah 20 A 480 VAC
24-GREENX480-48250 48 V 250 A 2500 Ah  1250 Ah 27 A 480 VAC
24-GREENX480-24300 24 V 300 A 2500 Ah 1250 Ah 35 A 480 VAC
24-GREENX480-36300 36 V 300 A 2500 Ah 1250 Ah 35 A 480 VAC
24-GREENX480-48300 48 V 300 A 2500 Ah 1250 Ah 35 A 480 VAC
24-GREENX480-80160 80 V 160 A 1320 Ah 680 Ah 30 A 480 VAC
24-GREENX480-80200 80 V 200 A 1750 Ah 875 Ah 40 A 480 VAC
GREEN Series
Single-Phase Industrial Battery Chargers
FSIP exclusive GREEN Series Industrial Chargers are single-phase, high-frequency,
fully automatic chargers for use with either lead-acid or lithium batteries. They are

•	 Remanufacturable
•	 Wall-mounted or stand-mounted
3
GREEN2:
•	 120 VAC
•	 24 V, 36 V, 48 V, or 80 V
•	 40 A–70 A
GREEN4:
•	 220 VAC
•	 24 V, 36 V, 48 V, 80 V, or 96 V
•	 50 A–120 A
Model DC Output
Voltage DC Output Current Flooded 8-Hour Ah Range (C6) Max AC Input Current Input Voltage
GREEN2
Dim.: 11.8” x 7.1” x 18.7”   Wt.: 25 lbs.
24-GREEN2-2470 24 V 70 A  600 Ah 25 A 110–120 VAC
24-GREEN2-3645 36 V 45 A 400 Ah 25 A 110–120 VAC
24-GREEN2-4840 48 V 40 A 350 Ah 25 A 110–120 VAC
24-GREEN2-8020 80 V 20 A 220 Ah 25 A 110–120 VAC
GREEN4
Dim.: 13.1” x 7.1” x 20.5”   Wt.: 29 lbs.
24-GREEN4-24120 24 V 120 A 1020 Ah 20 A 208–240 VAC
24-GREEN4-3690 36 V 90 A  750 Ah 25 A 208–240 VAC
24-GREEN4-4875 48 V 75 A 650 Ah 30 A 208–240 VAC
24-GREEN4-4895 48 V 95 A 790 Ah 30 A 208–240 VAC
24-GREEN4-8040 80 V 40 A 340 Ah 25 A 208–240 VAC
24-GREEN4-9635 96 V 35 A 300 Ah 30 A 208–240 VAC
Vertical Industrial Charger Stand
Durable, heavy-duty construction with slim line design for space
saving industrial battery charger station configuration(s).
Easy-to-install with minimal assembly required.

Industrial Charger is a high frequency, fully
automatic charger for lithium batteries with
CAN Bus communication.
GREENXL HYBRID
Dim.: 25.6” x 21.7” x 55.1”  Wt.: 716.5 lbs.
Model DC Output
Voltage
DC Output
Current
Flooded 8-Hour
Ah Range (C6)
Flooded 4-Hour
Ah Range (C6)
Max AC Input
Current Input Voltage
24-GREENXL480-48450 48 V 450 A 2670–3240 Ah 1330–1630 Ah* 42 A 480 VAC,
Three-phase, 60 Hz
24-GREENXL480-48500 48 V 500 A 2960–3610 Ah 1480–1810 Ah* 46 A 480 VAC,
Three-phase, 60 Hz
24-GREENXL480-80350 80 V 350 A 2070–2520 Ah 1030–1260 Ah* 50 A 480 VAC,
Three-phase, 60 Hz
*To be evaluated based upon the battery technology and application.
•	 Charge cycles can begin as low as 2 volts
•	 Hybrid technology: main power transformer that works at the

•	 Starts charging cycle as low as 2 volts
•	 Automatic float mode
•	 Easy-to-read LCD digital display
•	 5 foot of cable from charger to stock SB50 DC connector
•	 Additional 5 foot of cable
•	 Wide selection of adaptor cables (pigtails) for golf cars or Anderson SB connections
2
FSIP can remanufacture these products. Available pigtails:
Model DC Output Voltage DC Output Current Input Voltage DC Connector
ChargePlus FLEX
Dim.: 13.7” x 8.7” x 26.2”   Wt.: 78 lbs.
24-CBHF2M-3625FLEX 12–48 V 25 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz SB50
ChargePlus
Dim.: 13.7” x 8.7” x 26.2”   Wt.: 78 lbs.
24-CBHF2-STKXX 12–48 V 15–30 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz SB50
24-CBHF2175DCXX 24–48 V 15–30 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz SB175
24-CBHF2-CC 48 V 20 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz CC 3-Pin
24-CBHF2-CC36 36 V 25 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz CC 2-Pin (Crows Foot)
24-CBHF2-EZ36 36 V 25 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz E-Z-GO 2-Pin (D Shaped)
24-CBHF2-EZ48 48 V 20 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz E-Z-GO RXV (Triangle)
24-CBHF2-EZ48TXT 48 V 20 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz E-Z-GO 2-Pin (Notched)
24-CBHF2-STR36 36 V 25 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz Star 3-Pin
24-CBHF2-STR48 48 V 20 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz Star 3-Pin
24-CBHF2-YAM 48 V 20 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz Yamaha 2-Pin
24-CBHF2-YDRE 48 V 20 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz Yamaha 3-Pin (Clover)
ChargePlus 72 V
Dim.: 13.7” x 8.7” x 26.2”   Wt.: 78 lbs.
24-CBHF2-STKXX 60–72 V 10–12 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz SB50
24-CBHF2175DC72 72 V 12 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz SB175
24-CBHF2-CC36-72V 72 V 12 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz CC 2-Pin (Crows Foot)
24-CBHF2-CC-72V 72 V 12 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz CC 3-Pin
24-CBHF2-EZ36-72V 72 V 12 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz E-Z-GO 2-Pin (D Shaped)
24-CBHF2-EZ48-72V 72 V 12 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz E-Z-GO RXV (Triangle)
24-CBHF2-EZ48TXT-72V 72 V 12 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz E-Z-GO 2-Pin (Notched)
24-CBHF2-GEM-72V 72 V 12 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz Ring Terminals
24-CBHF2-STR36-72V 72 V 12 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz Star 3-Pin
24-CBHF2-STR48-72V 72 V 12 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz Star 3-Pin
24-CBHF2-YAM-72V 72 V 12 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz Yamaha 2-Pin
24-CBHF2-YDRE-72V 72 V 12 A 110–120 VAC 50–60 Hz Yamaha 3-Pin (Clover)
Frequently Asked Questions
Xtender Battery Regenerator:
How long is the restoration cycle using an Xtender?
A full battery restoration consisting of two complete discharge and restoration cycles will

•  BLE APP for charging monitoring and data logging
•  Battery temperature sensor
•  1.0 A interlock
•  Output range of 360–720 W and 15–30 A
•  AC input voltage range of 100–240 VAC – 50–60 Hz
•  High efficiency of up to 92%
•  Suitable for lead-acid batteries (Wet/gel/agm)
    and lithium batteries
•  High IP grade of IP66
•  Includes software to support charger programming, battery
   troubleshooting and charge cycle data analysis
TORO 720
TORO 720
Dim.: 10.51" x 7.44" x 3.18"   Wt.: 9 lbs.
Model DC Output Voltage DC Output Current DC Connector
24-TORO720-243024-TORO720-2430 24 V 30 A JONHON ICA-BY20F0200J, 2 pins
Additional Onboard Charger
1
1015 HARRISBURG PIKE
CARLISLE, PA 17013